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Name of Discipline/Subject: Home Science 
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3 

Govind Guru Tribal University, Banswara 
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Details of Discipline Centric Core and Elective Courses for freshers who will be admitted in the session 2023-24 
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Level 

5 

5 

6 

7 

7 

Semester 

VI 

Three-Year Bachelor Degree Program 

Type 

DCC 

DCC 

DCC 

DCC 

DSE/GE 

Title 

Human Development I : The 
Childhood Years 
Food and Nutrition 

Family Resource Management 

Textiles 

Communication System and Mass 
Media 

DSE/GEMarriage and Family Relationship 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

Credits 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 
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